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IB DIPLOMA PROGRAM – Grades 11 & 12, PRIMANJE RODITELJA  /  PARENT – TEACHER CONSULTATIONS, 2014/15
	SUBJECT
	NAME
	OFFICE TIME FOR PARENTS
	TEACHER’S EMAIL ADDRESS

	Principal
	Josip Harcet, B.Sc.
	To be arranged
	jharcet@mioc.hr

	IBDP Coordinator
	Ljiljana Crnković, M.A.
	Wednesdays at 13:30 in  M10
	ibzagreb-dip@hi.t-com.hr

	Croatian A 
	Božica Jelaković, M.A.
	Tuesday at 16:00 in P9
	bozica_jelakovic@yahoo.com

	Croatian A
	Marija Bilić, M.A.
	Wednesday at 15:00 in P9
	marija.bilic8@zg.t-com.hr

	Croatian A
	Senka Škrnjug, M.A.
	Tuesday at 09:40 in P3
	sskrnjug@mioc.hr

	English A, B
	Iva Čorak, M.A.
	1st Monday at 17:00, Thursday at 13:20 in M6
	icorak@mioc.hr 

	English A, B
	Zorana Franić, M.A.
	2nd Thursday at 16:30,Tuesday at 10:50 in M6
	zfranic@mioc.hr

	English A
	Lada Silađin, M.A.
	1st Tuesday at 16:00, Wednesday at 10:50 in J3
	lsiladin@mioc.hr

	German B
	Sandra Markota Sever, M.A.
	1st Thursday at 16:00, Wednesday at 11:40 in M6
	sandra.markota-sever @skole.hr

	French B 
	Loreana Selišek-Butina, M.A.
	1st Thursday at 16:00, Monday at 10:50, in M10
	lsbutina@mioc.hr

	Economics
	Krunoslav Horvat, M.A.
	1st Monday at 17:00, Thursday at 13:15 in M3
	krunoslav.horvat@inet.hr

	Psychology 
	Andrea Šlaus-Kokotović, M.A.
	Tuesday at 11:40 in M3
	slauskokotovic@yahoo.com

	Biology HL
	Biljana Agotić Smital, M.Sc.
	Friday at 09:40 in Z2
	bsmital@inet.hr

	Biology SL
	Emil Gaal, M.Sc.
	1st Thursday at 16:00, Monday at 11:40 in Z2
	egaal@mioc.hr

	Biology SL
	Mihaela Marceljak Ilić, M.Sc.
	Wednesday at 14:10 in Z6
	mmarceljak@mioc.hr

	Chemistry
	Zrinka Topličan, M.Sc.
	1st Wednesday at 16:00, Wednesday at 12:30 in Z8
	ztoplican@mioc.hr 

	Physics
	Ines Dukić, M.Sc.
	Friday at 11:40 in Z12
	idukic@mioc.hr

	Mathematics
	Marina Bilić, M.Sc.
	Thursday at 10:50 in Ž12
	m.bilic@hi.htnet.hr

	Mathematics
	Jelena Gusić, M.Sc.
	Monday at 13:20 in Ž13
	jgusic@mioc.hr

	Computer Science
	Jelena Kos, M.Sc.
	1st Wednesday at 15:45, Thursday at 10:50 in Ž9
	jkos@mioc.hr

	Visual Arts
	Kristina Rismondo, M.A.
	Monday at 12:30 in Art room
	kristina.rismondo@gmail.com

	Theory of Knowledge
	Vladimir Rismondo, Ph.D.
	To be arranged
	vladimir.rismondo@zg.t-com.hr


